
   

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

 
SAFE DRIVING TECHNOLOGIES LLC, 
LLC, 
 
 Plaintiff,  
 v. 
 
FORD MOTOR COMPANY, 
 
 Defendant.  

 
 
C.A. No. 21-cv-64-MN  
  
JURY TRIAL DEMANDED 
 
 
 
 

 
NOTICE OF SERVICE 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on July 12, 2021, a copy of Plaintiff’s Initial Claim Charts 

was served on the following as indicated: 

Via E-Mail 
Helena C. Rychlicki 
Pinckney, Weidinger, Urban & Joyce LLC 
2 Mill Road, Suite 204 
Wilmington, Delaware 19806 
HRychlicki@pwujlaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Defendant Ford Motor Company 
 

Via E-Mail 
John S. LeRoy 
Christopher C. Smith 
Reza Roghani Esfahani 
BROOKS KUSHMAN P.C. 
jleroy@brookskushman.com 
csmith@brookskushman.com 
resfahani@brookskushman.com 
 
Attorneys for Defendant Ford Motor Company 

 
Dated: July 12, 2021 
 
OF COUNSEL: 
 
Michael Shanahan 
Andrew Goldberg 
BAILEY DUQUETTE P.C. 
104 Charlton Street, 1-W 
New York, NY 10014 
T.: 212-658-1946 
Michael@baileyduquette.com 
Drew@baileyduquette.com 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
FARNAN LLP 
 
/s/ Brian E. Farnan   
Brian E. Farnan (Bar No. 4089) 
Michael J. Farnan (Bar No. 5165) 
919 N. Market St., 12th Floor 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Telephone: (302) 777-0300 
Facsimile: (302) 777-0301 
bfarnan@farnanlaw.com 
mfarnan@farnanlaw.com  
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff Safe Driving 
Technologies, LLC 
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